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First Name
BRIANNA
JOJO
SKYLAR
JAIDEN
EMILY
DIANE
MARIJA
SHERRY
MORGAN
RILIE
KARA
AVA
AUSTYN
ASHLEY
BECKY
STACIE
SHAWN
SHANNON
NIKKI
DAYNA
STELLA
MELISSA
CORRINE
MEGAN
JACIE
LEXIE
TUCKER
JENNY
CASIE
KAHLEN
ERICA
STACEY
DANA
JAMIE
CHELSEA
SHERRY
OLIVIA
RHONDA
ERIN

SATURDAY OPEN 4D

Last Name
FORSTER
WAGNER
EISINGER
LEE
LOESCHKE
MOE
SEKER
WYFFELS
SCHMIDT
STENDER
POSCH
SEEGER
TOBEY
HENDRICKS
BOLL
PETERSON
VARPNESS
JENSEN
SINGLER
TERNING
HILLMANN
LEHMANN
SMITH
STEGURA
LEE
BOLLIN
VARPNESS
WOODS
POLMAN
SUEFLOW
TRAUT
STOSKOPF
HENDRICKS
LENZER
JACOBSON
HUVER
PEMBERTON
BOELK
RING

$3000 Added

City, ST

EAST GRAND FORKS, MN

HILLMAN, MN

RIVER FALLS, W
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
NORTH BRANCH, MN

BEMIDJI, MN
WHEELER, WI

WATKINGS, MN

ECHO, MN
HAMBURG, MN

HOLDINGFORD, MN

LORETTO, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
HOPKINS, MN
WACONIA, MN
WYOMING, MN

ROCHESTER, MN

LAWTON, IA

ASHLAND, WI
DARWIN, MN

COKATO, MN
LAPORTE, MN
ANDOVER, MN

ST JOSEPH, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
LITCHFIELD, MN
ROCHESTER, MN

HAMEL, MN

BLUFFTON, MN

OSAKIS, MN
SARTELL, MN
GULLY, MN

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN

WAUSAU, WI
ANDOVER, MN

CAMBRIDGE, MN
NEW GERMANY, MN
EMBARRASS, MN
PRINCETON, MN

Horse Name
ZANS DUSTY DRIFT
SHAMMYS LITTLE BINDY
GO MERCY GO
JAXON
MR SMOKYS HANCOCK
SWR BLAZIN HADDIE
NACHOS MONKEY WRENCH
MAVERICK TA FAME
JOES SMART FROST
CRYIN IN THE RAIN
SIX BUGS RUNNIN
DAKOTAS CATALENA BOY
DESING IN RED
BLUE INDIGO FIREWATER
BITSY BULLION
FAMOUS LAST WORDS
BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY
FRENCHMANS DASHNISTA
SIOUX ZEE
ECLIPSE FEATURE
HOT WINTER FLING
BATMANS SUCCESS
SISCO WOOD FROST
HICKORYS BLUE GAL
JW
PAINTED JETTA HONOR
VF LIGHTNING STRIKE
ZANS LITTLE TWO DEE
JOEY
CATS TEXAS CAT
THEBESTJUSTGOTBETTER
HEZA STREAKINGGOLDMINE
FIREWATER PLAYGIRL
A GIFT OF HONOR
STAR
HONOR TA FAME
DASHING JETA
FRENCH WOOSTER
CAN WHITCH
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
95
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
13
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

MICAELA
GRACE
LAUREN
KRISTEN
MIRANDA
VICKIE
NIKKI
KAIDYN
KELSEY
TERRA
DIANE
ASHLEY
KELLY
SHEILA
ABIGAIL
SHEILA
RACHEL
AKEELAH (KIKI)
KASEY
DANIELLE
ASHLEY
JAMES
KAMRYN
DEB
HAILEY
NATALIE
ANEESA
LORI
NATALIE
DEB
TAYLOR
MELISSA
MADDIE
TAYLOR
LEAH
AUDREY
LEAH
BAILEY
TAMMY
KATIE
LAURA
HANNAH
KATY
BRIANNA
SUE
TRISHA

MCCAIN
NIEMELA
STEPHENS
MEYER
CLEMENS
SIMENSON
JAMES
KLEIN
WUDTKE
MITZEL
BUCHER
DOLPHIN
JERDE
VOELSCH
SCHWAB
HENDRICKS
SAWYER
WELSH
HANUS
DETLEFSEN
HEWITT
CARLSON
CHAPMAN
SHEFVELAND
SHELDON
MOEN
SUTTON
SCHUCHARD
ZUCCONE
SHEFVELAND
HARTUNG
LEHMANN
LIJEWSKI
STEELE
ROGERS
HADLER
STAAB
DESMARAIS
RUDNINGEN
GRYMALA
MCLAUGHLIN
SCHRECK
BRIGGS
MELBY
AHLGREN
NEPSHA

LONSDALE, MN
DASSEL, MN
RIVER FALLS, WI
CLINTONVILLE, WI
MOUND, MN
WILLMAR, MN
BECKER, MN
COKATO, MN
PRINCETON, MN
HUDSON, WI
PIPESTONE, MN
DELANO, MN
FOREST LAKE, MN
WATERTOWN, SD
ROYALTON, MN
BELLE PLAINE, MN
PINE RIVER, MN
ST JOSEPH, MN
KENYON, MN
TWO HARBORS, MN
KERKHOVEN, MN
TWO HARBORS, MN
FULDA, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
ELKRIVER, MN
BECKER, MN
BLACKDUCK, MN
STANCHFIELD, MN
SOMERSET, WI
MONTICELLO, MN
WELCOME, MN
LAPORTE, MN
PRIOR LAKE, MN
HAM LAKE, MN
LAPORTE, MN
GOODHUE, MN
LITTLE FALLS, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
PENNOCK, MN
HAWTHORNE, WI
SARTELL, MN
HAMMOND, WI
ST CHARLES, MN
BACKUS, MN
DARWIN, MN
BETHEL, MN

JENOS POCO KINGALICE
SCQH FRENCHMANS JOHN
BUGGING TA WIN
A FRENCH VALENTINE
COOL LIL JOSE
DODGE
LENAS GLASS
CHIC PLEASING GINGER
COOKIE
FRENCHMAN'S CHICI BUG
FLASH
REPETITION
JETS CHOCOLATE RAIN
FRENCHMAN WILLIE
ADASH N DRIFTER
FRENCH FLIT SHOWDOWN
KB RARE SETS
CJ DASHING LADY
DIALIN NINE ONE ONE
COALFIRE
HUNKEY TONK COWBOY
MOON PIE
FIREWATER MARVEL ICE
MC SHEZA FAST GRAND
CB DAY
BW TRHOW BAC
WALT
HL COMMANDED TO PLAY
TECHNISTONES
BIAR FRENCHS MOONBUG
LIL SMART DREAM
MS OKEYS SEIS
RIDICULICIOUS
RARE MOON RISING
STREAKING RARE BUG
CORONA FOR BUGS
SHE'S A PEPTO PRINCESS
POWDER ELLIE
JANGLE TA FAME
EYES BIG N RICH
SHEEN DANCER
EASY IN EBONY
TUCKERS PEPPY PETE
MAGGIE
TRES MY TRACKS
COCHISE
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86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95
96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
1M1
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

SOPHIA
BRI
EMILY
STACI
SHAWNA
MARIAH
NICOLE
PIPER
SHANNON
SYDNEY
CASEY
TAMI
JILL
KRISTEN
BRYNN
NIKKI
SYDNEY
SHELBY
GRACE
ASHLEY
JAMIE
GABE
NIKKI
JOJO
MADDY
DESSA
HOLLY
KASANDRA
TANNER
TAYLOR JO
AUSTYN
KAHLEN
CHERISH
LANIE
CASEY
RACHEL
CHARITY
RONNA
STELLA
JAMIE
OLIVIA
BRYNN
CASSID!I
TANYA
STACI
STACIE

HILLMANN
OLINGER
SCHWAB
MCGUIRRE
TURNQUIST
STRATE
RASER
BORMANN
JENSEN
PECK
VARPNESS
DANGER
SUNDELL
MEYER
ROGELSTAD
DUEVEL
FEEHAN
HOLMSTROM
OLSON
GROSS
LENZER
PETERSON
SINGLER
WAGNER
FRUTH
TERNING
NIEDZIELSK
MARTIN

CHRISTOFFERS

VOELSCH
TOBEY
SUEFLOW
LARRABEE
PETERSON
WURM
SZENAY
SEEGER
SCHEWE
HILLMANN
JOHNSON
PEMBERTON
STRUBE OTTO
WINTER
BRIGGS
SCHEWE
PETERSON

COKATO, MN
WHITE BEAR LAKE, MN
ROYALTON, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
PRINCETON, MN
HAMBRUG, MN
CHASKA, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
LAWTON, 1A
GROVE CITY, MN
ROCHESTER, MN
BRAHM, MN
ELKRIVER, MN
CLINTONVILLE, WI
FARGO, ND
ANDOVER, MN
MONTICELLO, MN
CANNON FALLS, MN
OAK PARK, MN
HINES, MN
WAUSAU, WI
ASHLAND, WI
HILLMAN, MN
ST AUGUSTA, MN
DARWIN, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
HUTCHINSON, MN
BREWSTER, MN
VOLGA, SD
BEMIDJI, MN
OSAKIS, MN
COLUMBUS, MN
KENYON, MN
MAPLE LAKE, MN
RIVER FALLS, W
LORETTO, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
COKATO, MN
MAPLE, W
NEW GERMANY, MN
COKATO, MN
LAKE BENTON, MN
ST CHARLES, MN
AUSTIN, MN
WYOMING, MN

DOLLY
JEDI
MOMS DUAL PEP
JOE'S DRIFTEN FROST
TM SMOKIN MIRRORS
STRAITDASHAFIREWATER
THIRSTY FOUR GIN
BA SPIDERMAN
FLITS FRENCH BLONDIE
PEPONITAS ROYAL PEP
SC PLENTY FAMOUS
HARLEY
DOCS QUICK JASPER
MY FAMOUS TREASURE
MISS TE BARS DOMINO
DAKOTA OAK FROST
TWELVES GIDEON
JESSE'S VICTORY
HEZA CITY SLICKER
FIRED UP FRENCH LADY
LEAVE IT TO CHANCES
THECOWBOYRIDESAWAY
MY DADDYS SLICK
BARRELIN BOMBSHELL
DOCS LITTLE MO PEPPY
COOKIE MONSTER
LILY
DASHINMYSTOCKINGS
SUPREMOS REWARD
FULL FORCE
STREAKINWITMYSOCKSON
RED HOT AND ABLE
DASHING JOSEY
BUSY SPOT
BRANDY
SE STREAKIN GHOST
FRENCHS HULA FAME
HOT FRENCH STREAKER
STREAK
DC FRENCHGIRL SADIE
WRANGLING FAME
MONEY SPECIAL
HEZA FAST SENOR
SKIPS RIVER RAINER
REAL EASY FIREWATER
SIXIN IT UP
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132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177

MORGAN
JANA
HAILEY
ADISON
SOPHIA
JULIA
LEAH
JADE
CARLA
KASSIDY
KELSEY
KAREN
MIA
CASSIDY
EMMA
EMMA
CASIE
MADDY
RACHEL
ASHLEE
JOANIE
KAYD
KYLA
LISA
BROOKE
CYDNIE
PIPER
TESSA
SYDN
RACHEL
BREANNA
NIKKI
SOPHIA
ERICA
KAIDYN
MORGEN
ROBYN
RACHEL
JED
EMMA
LORI
BRIANNA
NATALIE
JAMIE
MEGAN
ABBEY

SCHMIDT
GROSKI
SCHEWE
MERRILL
HILLMANN
NAPPER
STAAB
HOLTHE
ZIRBES
KLEIN
DOBLAR
CLAUSEN
DESY
GOW
NIEDZIELSKI
YOUNG
POLMAN
FRUTH
SAWYER
HATLESTAD
HILLS
ANDERSON
ATHMANN
WUDTKE
KOR
POLMAN
BORMANN
BUCHER
SCHROEDER
HALVERSON
LECY
DUEVEL
NORDBY
TRAUT
KLEIN
ATHMANN
WYLIE
DOWNS
SCHUSSMAN
MICKUS
ANDERSON
MELBY
BUGLIOSI
LENZER
STEGURA
WUDTKE

ECHO, MN
ROCHESTER, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
HINES, MN
COKATO, MN
WELCH, MN
LITTLE FALLS, MN
JACKSON, MN
MELROSE, MN
COKATO, MN
JEFFERS, MN
WATERTOWN, SD
EMBARRASS, MN
TWO HARBORS, MN
SOUTH HAVEN, MN
PIERZ, MN
BLUFFTON, MN
ST AUGUSTA, MN
PINE RIVER, MN
DUNDAS, MN
ORTONVILLE, MN
ST JAMES, MN
LITCHFIELD, MN
PRINCETON, MN
LYND, MN
, MN
NORTHFIELD, MN
PIPESTONE, MN
WARREN, MN
GRANTSBURG, WI
PRIOR LAKE, MN
ANDOVER, MN
BACKUS, MN
SARTELL, MN
COKATO, MN
LANGFORD, SD
STANCHFIELD, MN
DULUTH, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
SOUTH RANGE, WI
BUFFALO, MN
BACKUS, MN
HERMANTOWN, MN
WAUSAU, WI
ST JOSEPH, MN
PRINCETON, MN

MT GETTER DONE
VF ALIVE N STREAKING
EMERALD PRESCRIPTION
MISS ELDORADO PKWY
PEACH
JENOS POCO AMY
UUU TWO BIT WHOA
REX
STREAKIN JJ
PACS MS JET FUEL
STRAIT UP GUY
REVIEW ME TOO
GET EM GABE
SHEZ BUG RN FRENCH FIRES
CONTINENTAL CLAUDIA
OKIE
BLUSHING FEATURE
BW HUNKA FRENCH LOVE
KALIS DANDY PEP
SIX FLIPPIN STREAKER
A WISE EFFORT
ADDIE
DEMIS PICTURE
EZ ON THE CORONA DA
STREAKIN TWINKIE
ZEE
PENNY
REBEL
TQH DIAMOND ESPECIAL
KIPS SPECIAL
DW DREAMIN OF FAME
DRIFTS WOOD FROST
AHR BRADY'S SUGAR LIL
ROLL WITH THE TIMES
FROST FLASH JET
TAKOMA
HAUTE TIGER
TINY WILD WOMAN
SKIPPIN TYRA
LL DOGWOOD TE
BUBBALICIOUS
LF FAMOUS RUSH
FRENCHMANS PEPPER
A LOT OF FIGHT LEFT
DH CLINES SONOITA
RULERS SHARE TA FAME
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178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217

PAYTON
HEATHER
ABBY
SHANNON
JORDAN
NIKKI
LAUREN
KRISTINE
MADDIE
KASEY
ASHLEE
ELLIE
KARA
MAGGIE
RILEY

CAROLINE

ASHLEY
SUSAN
HAILEY

RILIE

NICOLE

CINDY
KATIE

HADLEY

ADISON
CRYSTAL
SUE
BROOKE
JOEL

ASHLYN
MEGAN

AUSTYN
KRISTIN
JENNA
MALISA

DANIELLE
JEFF
ALICIA
CARLY
KASSIDY

JACQUES
HOBERT
PETERSON
JENSEN
OLSEN
SINGLER
STEPHENS
DEBERG
LIJEWSKI
HANUS
WALTERS
JOHANSON
BOELK
MUELLER
WUDTKE
CONNOLLEY
DOLPHIN
LIJEWSKI
SHELDON
STENDER
RASER
BORNTRAGER
BAHMA
MURPHY
MERRILL
HELMIN
CRAIG
SCHUBERT
HILLMANN
BAER
KELLER
TOBEY
WHITAKER
HARRINTON
SCHERBER
VILLENEUVE
SCHUSSMAN
MEYER
KLIMEK
KLEIN

BUFFALO, MN
COKATO, MN
SOUTH RANGE, WI
LAWTON, 1A
ANDOVER, MN
ASHLAND, WI
RIVER FALLS, WI
HENRY, SD
PRIOR LAKE, MN
KENYON, MN
MERRILL, WI
ST MICHAEL, MN
WRENSHALL, MN
PORT WING, WI
PRINCETON, MN
CLEAR LAKE, MN
DELANO, MN
PRIOR LAKE, MN
ELKRIVER, MN
HAMBURG, MN
CHASKA, MN
BACKUS, MN
PILLAGER, MN
ALMA, WI
HINES, MN
HAM LAKE, MN
ZIMMERMAN, MN
BRAINERD, MN
COKATO, MN
BUFFALO, MN
ESKO, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
ANDOVER, MN
FOREST LAKE, MN
MAPLE GROVE, MN
DEER RIVE, MN
BEMIDJI, MN
BUFFALO, MN
GLENWOOD, MN
COKATO, MN

HICKORY'S ROWDY RUM
MISSED BY A FEATHER
MAKE MONEY NOW
FRENCHMANS LAJOLLA
R SHADE OF WHIZ
THE SOUND OF SILENCE
PLAYIN TILL SUNDOWN
BUNCHA FIREWATER
LIGETY SPLIT
STREAKIN TA SUNDAY
EYETUNES
EJ BOONSMAL
KING OF DA SWAMP
VOODOO
PRINCE
RUBY
FABULOUS EN VOGUE
MERCY ME JOE LEE
APRYL
CB SONG BIRD
SPLASH OF CHARDONAY
HOOKED ON STICKS
UUU SHAKEM SILLY
ALATTE FIRE
IMA STAR BUG
BIAR FRENCH SHUJET
LACEYS XXX CASH
SKIPS COOL LENA
ELVIS
BIGTIME ARRANGEMENT
HERB WOODLEY
CINDYS CD
SUN FROST WILY
GOLDIES HENNY PENNY
UNDER A GRAND
ID BET ABILL
STARLET TWO WATCH
HESA FOXY CASH
CADILLACS GRAND SLAM
PAINT YOUR DIAMONDS
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